
EXHIBITOR CATEGORY Tel Website

Sally Wilcox Jewellery +44 7977 407397 http://sallywilcox.co.uk/

Cove Fashion 01799 551871 www.cove.uk.com

Life of Riley Homewares 01799 551871 http://lifeofrileyonline.co.uk/

Penelope Timmis Contemporary Art Art 01743891240 http://www.penelopetimmis.co.uk/

Lucinda Frances Fashion 01780755948

The Raw Hide Company Fashion 07770 596709 http://www.rawhideco.com/

Leatham Cashmere Fashion 01635 31215 http://www.leathamcashmere.com/

Funky Bunch Homewares  07719 704796 http://www.fbflowers.co.uk/

Intelligent Pelican Gifts 01672 516588 http://intelligentpelican.com/

Radiance London Homewares 020 8686 5651 http://www.radiance-london.co.uk/

Sock Solutions Fashion Accessories 0333 600 6633 http://www.socksolutions.co.uk/

Helen Wheeler Jewellery 07730 303726 www.helenwheelervintage.co.uk/

Louis Jadot Food & Drink 01491 839965 http://www.louisjadot.com/

Alpine Country Homes Homewares & Gifts 0788 182 7878 http://www.alpinecountryhomes.co.uk/

Simon Kemp Jewellery Jewellery 07946 600467 http://www.simonkempjewellers.com/

Alphabet Photography Photography 07877 413506 www.alphabet-photography.co.uk

Crown Jewels Jewellery 07775 607381 http://www.crownjewells.com/

Sarah Bowman Art 01295 268516 http://www.sarahbowmananimalportraits.co.uk/

Milly Green Homewares 0788 4492841 http://www.millygreen.com/

The Dulverton Trading Company Homewares 01398 371 624 http://www.dulvertontrading.com/

Em&Lu Children's clothing 07876 742186 www.emandlu.co.uk

Bill Brown Bags Fashion Accessories 0870 7707575 www.bill-brown.com

Pampelonne Fashion Accessories 01488 73484 www.pampelonne.co.uk

Cashmere and Cotton Fashion 07967 380277 www.cashmereandcotton.co.uk

Geoff Stocker Craft & Fashion Accessories T:01424757827 http://geoffstocker.com/

Peter and Sandra Noble Jewellery Jewellery 01326 290050 http://www.noblejewellers.co.uk/

Shibumi Fashion 01452 883055 / +44 (0)208 133 8037 http://www.shibumistyle.com/

Penmayne Fashion Accessories +44 (0)20 3397 9772 http://www.penmayne.com/

Pioneros Fashion Accessories 01491 671177 www.pioneros.co.uk

The Pyjama House Fashion T: 01347878673 http://www.thepyjamahouse.co.uk/

Malulu Pets & Homewares 07743862790 http://www.malulu.co.uk/
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Bee Artisan Homewares +44 (0) 845 257 2808 http://www.beeartisan.com/

Animurals Art 01460 73120 www.animurals.co.uk

Anise Cashmere Fashion 01451 844252 www.anisecashmere.com

The Oxford Brush Company Homewares  +44 (0) 1993 822298 www.theoxfordbrushcompany.co.uk

Indigo Ivy Fashion 2893340871 https://www.indigoivy.com/

The Silver Pink Company Fashion 07774724630 www.thesilverpinkcompany.com

Open Door Style Homewares 07879 402548 http://www.opendoorstyle.co.uk/

Aardvark Safaris Travel 01578 760 222 http://www.aardvarksafaris.co.uk/

Ostrich 2 Love Fashion Accessories 01780 481 334 http://ostrich2love.co.uk/

Peachy Belts Fashion Accessories 01664 454 994 http://www.peachybelts.co.uk/home

Laughing Dog Pets 07785546516 http://www.laughingdogfood.com/
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